SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

48  -  2 Piece Coord Schiffli Woven Regular 62041200 1.00 PCS 4,999.00 4,999.00 0.00 2.50 49.99 2.50 49.99 0.00 0.00

59.00 163,841.00 0.00 1,638.41 1,638.41 0.00

Sub Total : 163841

Party Discount : -98304.6

Tax Amount : 3276.82
Bill Amount : 68813.22

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen And Paisa  Twenty Two Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No